RINGKJZBING LANDBOBANK A/S

Udskrevet d. 27-01-2026

Opggrelse af tilgodehavende pa pantebrev opr. kr. 1.072.322,00

Lanenr.:

Matr.nr.:

Opgerelsesdato:

Restgeeld pr.
10,00% rente til

Kolonne 2 . . ... e

Ydelse pr.
Mora
Pakrav
Gebyr
Morarente

Ydelse pr.
Mora
Pakrav
Gebyr
Morarente

Ydelse pr.
Mora
Pakrav
Gebyr
Morarente

Ydelse pr.
Mora
Pakrav
Gebyr
Morarente

Ydelse pr.
Mora
Pakrav
Gebyr
Morarente

Ydelse pr.
Mora
Pakrav
Gebyr
Morarente

Ydelse pr.
Mora
Pakrav
Gebyr
Morarente

Ydelse pr.
Mora
Pakrav
Gebyr

25057/1-1627747 -

4 F Tellgse By, Tollgse

09-03-2026

01-03-2026 kr. 981.236,02 kurs 100,00

09-03-2026

01-04-2025

01-04-2025 til 09-03-2026

01-05-2025

01-05-2025 til 09-03-2026

01-06-2025

01-06-2025 til 09-03-2026

01-07-2025

01-07-2025 til 09-03-2026

01-08-2025

01-08-2025 til 09-03-2026

01-09-2025

01-09-2025 til 09-03-2026

01-10-2025

01-10-2025 til 09-03-2026

01-11-2025

8 dage

11.523,23

86,02

100,00

0,00

338 dage 1.103,27

11.523,23

61,94

100,00

0,00

308 dage 1.000,04

11.523,23

0,00

100,00

0,00

278 dage 896,81

11.523,23

0,00

100,00

0,00

248 dage 793,82

11.523,23

0,00

0,00

0,00

218 dage 697,80

11.523,23

0,00

0,00

0,00

188 dage 601,77

11.523,23

0,00

0,00

0,00

158 dage 505,74

11.5623,23
0,00
0,00
0,00

981.236,02

2.180,52

983.416,54

12.812,52

12.685,21

12.520,04

12.417,05

12.221,03

12.125,00

12.028,97



Morarente

Ydelse pr.
Mora
Pakrav
Gebyr
Morarente

Ydelse pr.
Mora
Pakrav
Gebyr
Morarente

Ydelse pr.
Mora
Pakrav
Gebyr
Morarente

Ydelse pr.
Mora
Pakrav
Gebyr
Morarente

Skyldig pakrav
Skyldig morarente

Opggarelse/anmeldelse

Ejerskiftegebyr

Kolonne 3 . . ... .

Kolonne 1 (fordringialt) . .. ... ... . . :

01-11-2025 til 09-03-2026

01-12-2025

01-12-2025 til 09-03-2026

01-01-2026

01-01-2026 til 09-03-2026

01-02-2026

01-02-2026 til 09-03-2026

01-03-2026

01-03-2026 til 09-03-2026

128 dage 409,71

11.5623,23

0,00

0,00

0,00

98 dage 313,69

11.523,23

0,00

0,00

0,00

68 dage 217,66

11.523,23

0,00

0,00

0,00

38 dage 121,63

11.523,23

0,00

0,00

0,00

8 dage 25,61

11.932,94

11.836,92

11.740,89

11.644,86

11.548,84
0,00

0,00
145.514,27
650,00
24.530,90
170.695.17

115411171



